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1828 ED A BNA-A: Beginner Novice, Test A Amateur Claudine Anastasi Ill Have A Guinness Charlotte Trentelman

1824 ED A BNA-A: Beginner Novice, Test A Amateur Pamela Okerholm Windy Hollow Finegas Charlotte Trentelman

1820 ED J BNA-J: Beginner Novice, Test A Junior Dante Pellecchia Joker's Wild Charlotte Trentelman

1823 ED J BNA-J: Beginner Novice, Test A Junior Ava Siciliano Chester Charlotte Trentelman

1831.3 Dsg A SHP: Sport Horse In-Hand (TOC) Ashley Zaroogian Spellbound Charlotte Trentelman

1958 Dsg A IA-A: Intro Level, Test A Amateur Kristin Tuiskula Hope GS Charlotte Trentelman

1966 Dsg J IA-J: Intro Level, Test A Junior Alexandra Kaye KT Dizzio Charlotte Trentelman

1918 Dsg J IA-J: Intro Level, Test A Junior Calli Milioto Wabe Fan Fjildsicht Charlotte Trentelman

1873 Dsg O IA-O: Intro Level, Test A Open Heidi Rae Croce Trijntje Charlotte Trentelman

1831.1 Dsg A IA-O: Intro Level, Test A Open Ashley Zaroogian Four Sox Charlotte Trentelman

1831.2 Dsg A IA-O: Intro Level, Test A Open Ashley Zaroogian Miss Madrigal Charlotte Trentelman

1964 Dsg A IB-A: Intro Level, Test B Amateur Kathryn Banner Silhouette SS Charlotte Trentelman

1827 Dsg A IB-A: Intro Level, Test B Amateur Nicole DellaRocco Stoney Creek Grace O'Malley Charlotte Trentelman

1958 Dsg A IB-A: Intro Level, Test B Amateur Kristin Tuiskula Hope GS Charlotte Trentelman

1966 Dsg J IB-J: Intro Level, Test B Junior Alexandra Kaye KT Dizzio Charlotte Trentelman

1918 Dsg J IB-J: Intro Level, Test B Junior Calli Milioto Wabe Fan Fjildsicht Charlotte Trentelman

1873 Dsg O IB-O, Intro Level, Test B Open Heidi Rae Croce Trijntje Charlotte Trentelman

1831.1 Dsg A IB-O, Intro Level, Test B Open Ashley Zaroogian Four Sox Charlotte Trentelman

1831.2 Dsg A IB-O, Intro Level, Test B Open Ashley Zaroogian Miss Madrigal Charlotte Trentelman

1928 Dsg A IC-A: Intro Level, Test C Amateur Kelly Ducharme Stallone Blue Chip Charlotte Trentelman

1929 Dsg A IC-A: Intro Level, Test C Amateur Jennifer Slade Jesse James Charlotte Trentelman

1825.1 Dsg J IC-J, Intro Level, Test C Junior Hannah Crosbie Kyote Charlotte Trentelman

1825.2 Dsg J IC-J, Intro Level, Test C Junior Hailey Crosbie Wink Charlotte Trentelman

1822 Dsg J IC-J, Intro Level, Test C Junior Emerson Holt Turk Charlotte Trentelman

1821 Dsg J IC-J, Intro Level, Test C Junior Skylar Sikorski Bella Charlotte Trentelman

1826 Dsg J IC-J, Intro Level, Test C Junior Sofia Wilson Patrick Charlotte Trentelman

1831.2 Dsg A IC-O, Intro Level, Test C Open Ashley Zaroogian Miss Madrigal Charlotte Trentelman

1948 Dsg A T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Beth Berrettoni Demarlboro Charlotte Trentelman

1889 Dsg A T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Kellie Doyle Le Playboy Charlotte Trentelman

1892 Dsg O T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Susan Fontaine Enchantress Charlotte Trentelman

1955 Dsg A T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Debra Green HUNTER'S GREAET BOUNTY Charlotte Trentelman

1941 Dsg A T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Leah Schneider Bailey's in my Coffee Charlotte Trentelman

1929 Dsg A T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Jennifer Slade Jesse James Charlotte Trentelman

1938 Dsg A T1-A: Training Level, Test 1 Amateur Kelsey Walsh Iberico's Empire Charlotte Trentelman

1970.1 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Ann Anderberg Laurel Highlands Blackjack Charlotte Trentelman

1970.2 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Ann Anderberg Desilvano Charlotte Trentelman

1942 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Meaghan Donohue Rick's Wild Ace Charlotte Trentelman
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1889 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Kellie Doyle Le Playboy Charlotte Trentelman

1892 Dsg O T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Susan Fontaine Enchantress Charlotte Trentelman

1955 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Debra Green HUNTER'S GREAET BOUNTY Charlotte Trentelman

1943 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Christina Lynn Sweet Georgia Brown Charlotte Trentelman

1941 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Leah Schneider Bailey's in my Coffee Charlotte Trentelman

1938 Dsg A T2-A: Training Level, Test 2 Amateur Kelsey Walsh Iberico's Empire Charlotte Trentelman

1949 Dsg A T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Caryl Balskus Vestermarkens Fashion Charlotte Trentelman

1889 Dsg A T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Kellie Doyle Le Playboy Charlotte Trentelman

1892 Dsg O T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Susan Fontaine Enchantress Charlotte Trentelman

1955 Dsg A T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Debra Green HUNTER'S GREAET BOUNTY Charlotte Trentelman

1927 Dsg A T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Kim Toohey Jake Charlotte Trentelman

1938 Dsg A T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Kelsey Walsh Iberico's Empire Charlotte Trentelman

1818 Dsg A T3-O: Training Level, Test 3 Open Susan Conners Adios Blue Bonanza Charlotte Trentelman

1902 Dsg O T3-O: Training Level, Test 3 Open Suzanne Phillips Replicas All That Jazz Charlotte Trentelman

1905 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Sheila Fogaren Altair Charlotte Trentelman

1944 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Bekah Kutt Special Edition Charlotte Trentelman

1939 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Amanda Phenix Tantalus S Charlotte Trentelman

1846 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Jessica Priola Sammartini Charlotte Trentelman

1975 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Scarlett Tomlinson Bolly Swag Charlotte Trentelman

1927 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Kim Toohey Jake Charlotte Trentelman

1957 Dsg A 11-A: First Level, Test 1 Amateur Kristin Tuiskula Boo Charlotte Trentelman

1968 Dsg J 11-J: First Level, Test 1 Junior Liliana Green Blackwing Holdens Thunder Charlotte Trentelman

1902 Dsg O 11-O: First Level, Test 1 Open Suzanne Phillips Replicas All That Jazz Charlotte Trentelman

1846 Dsg A 12-A: First Level, Test 2 Amateur Jessica Priola Sammartini Charlotte Trentelman

1961 Dsg A 13-A: First Level, Test 3 Amateur Cailin McMurdo-Minnich Bolly Swag Charlotte Trentelman

1909 Dsg A 13-A: First Level, Test 3 Amateur Paula Rae Irish Ceili Dancer Charlotte Trentelman

1931 Dsg O 13-O: First Level, Test 3 Open Sarah DeGrasse Paisano CMA Charlotte Trentelman

1961 Dsg A 21-A: Second Level, Test 1 Amateur Cailin McMurdo-Minnich Bolly Swag Charlotte Trentelman

1911 Dsg J 21-J: Second Level, Test 1 Junior Renee Stockfisch Immortal Thor Charlotte Trentelman

1911 Dsg J 22-J: Second Level, Test 2 Junior Renee Stockfisch Immortal Thor Charlotte Trentelman

1911 Dsg J 23-J: Second Level, Test 3 Junior Renee Stockfisch Immortal Thor Charlotte Trentelman

1947 Dsg O 23-O: Second Level, Test 3 Open Brittany Curran Branko D Charlotte Trentelman

1897 Dsg O 33-O: Third Level, Test 3 Open Lisa Wilson CC on The Rocks Charlotte Trentelman

1963 Dsg A 41-A: Fourth Level, Test 1 Amateur Susan Karsch Bribon AS III Charlotte Trentelman

1969 Dsg O 41-O: Fourth Level, Test 1 Open Erin Duffy Saint Miro Charlotte Trentelman

1859 Dsg O 43-O: Fourth Level, Test 3 Open Dawn Frazer Wind Phaerie HU Charlotte Trentelman

1962 Dsg O FEI-TOC: FEI Test Of Choice (PSG) Carly Collari Bribon AS III Charlotte Trentelman

1859 Dsg O PSG: Prix St. George Dawn Frazer Wind Phaerie HU Charlotte Trentelman

1859 Dsg O FS-4: Fourth Level Freestyle Dawn Frazer Wind Phaerie HU Charlotte Trentelman


